CO Memorial Day

Working Ranch Pattern:

Count
2

2 LTD

3LTD

4 LTD

5 LTD

8 LTD

9/INT

10/ INT

11 LTD

12/ LTD

13 Y-LTD

14/INT

15 AM

16 Y-INT

17/ INT

18 LTD

19 Y-INT

20 NOV

21 Y-NOV

22 Y-INT

23 NOV

24 NOV

25 INT

26 NOV

27 NOV

First Name

Michael

Debbie

Leigh

Kaylee

Annie

Janis

Bruce

Sandy

Kimberly

Kelly

Tim

Pam

Autumn

Lynda

Dave

John

Mike

Eleanora

Ella

Sheryl

Alex

Elisa

Susan

Taylor

Maggie

Dawn

Caraline

May 25,2025
3

Last Name Horses Name
Beakley Docs Shiney Pistol
Raymond Master Whizkey
Papierski Chica Cielo
Sefcovic Smoke N Wright On
Eitel Im Your Huckelberry
Bate San Audra Pablo
Perry Betshetipsy
Perry Lil Red Jolena
Wilson Reminicat
Doyea Grand Maximum
Walker Boon She Kai
Ervin Mister Dual Gun
Manuelito Cromed Mint Twist
Pruett Lil Docs Freckle
Currin Rowdyholyoodcowboy
Woodward  Heat of A Gun P15
Dunton Roxie Diamond
McFadden Duals Got Class
Greene Shotgun Willie
West Hesa Zan Streakn 3
Garrison Lax On Luck
Roden Zacks Little Chic
Tindell Diamondstuddedgenes
Kleet Hancocks Corazon MA
Dunton Remedys on Time
Dennison DH Smokin Catman
Dunlevy Dun It Buckaroo

Total ple
pts

8

14

9

9

5
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Assign Score

313.4

273.4

274.55

273

270.25

269.9

269

263.9

257.65

250.9

256.2

252.4

250.9

251.75

248.95

246.1

242.55

242.1

234.35

229.4

230.05

2222

218.8

220.4

221.2

202.2

182.65

Total Score

391.03

350.66

350.275

348.24

343.235

343.18

342.19

336.58

329.705

32591

325.14

323.27

322.94

321.235

318.485

313.37

312.435

309.96

301.435

296.65

295.385

290.71

288.29

288.07

284.99

266.07

247.205

RR Score

78.05

78.75

76.3

80.15

75.35

76.3

RR Tie break

placing

AMRR
CH_PTS,

0.5

AM (OP) RR

CH_PTS,

TOTAL AM RR
CH_PTS

0.5

WR Score

44.5

30.25

2875

10.75

19.25

WR Tie break.
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CT Score

70.5

63.5

66

66

50

50

42

CT Tie break.

placing

Amcr
CH_PTS,

0.5

AM (OP) CT

CH_PTS,

TOTAL AM CT
CH_PTS

RT Score

79.5

755

63

725

63

735

585

67.5

RT Tie break

placing

21

AMRT
CH_PTS,

0.5

AM (OP) RT

CH_PTS,

TOTAL AM RT
CH_PTS

CN Score

77.63

77.26

75.73

75.24

72.99

73.28

73.19

72.68

72.06

75.01

68.94

70.87

72.04

69.49

69.54

67.27

69.89

67.86

67.09

67.25

65.34

68.51

69.49

67.67

63.79

63.87

CN Tie break.

77.63

77.26

75.725

75.24

72.985

73.28

73.19

72.68

72.055

75.01

68.94

70.87

72.04

69.485

69.535

67.27

69.885

67.86

67.085

67.25

65.335

68.51

69.49

67.67

63.79

63.87

64.555

placing

AMCN
CH_PTS,

AM (OP) CN

CH_PTS,

TOTAL AM CN
CH_PTS



